SPORT

Var Badminton

Var Baseball
JV Baseball
Var B Bsktbl
JV B Bsktbl
Var G Bsktbl
JV G Bsktbl
Boys X Cntry

Girls X Cntry

Var Football

JV Football

JR Football

Boys Golf
Girls Golf
Var B Soccer

JV B Soccer

MTN. VIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Athletic Director / Shawn Rustad

SPORTS INFORMATION 2008-09

COACH(ES)
Tiffani Nyseth

Mike Thiel

Isaac McLellan
Gary Ernst

Kyle Cummins
Henry Bribiescas
Blanca Garcia
Kris Alexander
Bill Webster
Tom Joseph
Rusty Pagano
Travis Shureman
Frank Jalbert

Will Isherwood
Matt Foreman

Chuck Powell
Jeff Wallace
Skelly Keller

Gordon Anderson

SEASON
RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTS
7-7

17-13

11-9

26-4 Region Champions
19-1

25-5 Co-Region Champions
15-3

4-2 Region Champions

6-0 State Runner-Up
Region Champions

12-1 Region Champions

3-6

17-6
11-9
9-10

6-5-1



SPORT
Var G Soccer

JV G Soccer

Var Softball

JV Softball
Boys Swimming
Girls Swimming
Var B Tennis
Var G Tennis
Boys Track

Girls Track

Var B Volleyball
JV B Volleyball
Var G Volleyball
JV G Volleyball
Var Wrestling
JV Wrestling

TOTAL:

MTN. VIEW HIGH SCHOOL, Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2008-09

COACH(ES)

Brian Ronan
Joe Valentine
William Roberts
Jeff Roach

Rob Ronan
Glen Coy

Lori Flake

Stan Taylor
Robbie Robinson
Bill Webster
Katie Higgins
Christian Wostl
Katie Higgins
Calli Mechem
Bob Callison
Mark Murdock
Wins

Losses
Ties

WINNING PERCENTAGE:

SEASON
RECORD

ACCOMPLISHMENT

13-7

Fuigs]

18-14

13-4

5-2

5-2

7-9

16-2

6-0

6-0

10-7

10-7

25-8

16-1

18-4

11-1

379

155

1%

Co-Region Champions

Region Champions

Region Champions

Region Champions

Region Champions

Region Champions

Region Champions



