MTN. VIEW HIGH SCHOOL Athletic Director / Shawn Rustad

SPORTS INFORMATION 2008-09

SPORT Var Badminton	COACH(ES) Tiffani Nyseth	SEASON RECORD 7-7	ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Var Baseball	Mike Thiel	17-13	
JV Baseball	Isaac McLellan	11-9	
Var B Bsktbl	Gary Ernst	26-4	Region Champions
JV B Bsktbl	Kyle Cummins	19-1	
Var G Bsktbl	Henry Bribiescas	25-5	Co-Region Champions
JV G Bsktbl	Blanca Garcia	15-3	
Boys X Cntry	Kris Alexander	4-2	Region Champions
Girls X Cntry	Bill Webster	6-0	State Runner-Up Region Champions
Var Football	Tom Joseph Rusty Pagano Travis Shureman	12-1	Region Champions
JV Football	Frank Jalbert	3-6	
JR Football	Will Isherwood Matt Foreman	5-2	
Boys Golf	Chuck Powell	17-6	
Girls Golf	Jeff Wallace	11-9	
Var B Soccer	Skelly Keller	9-10	
JV B Soccer	Gordon Anderson	6-5-1	

MTN. VIEW HIGH SCHOOL, Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2008-09

SPORT Var G Soccer	COACH(ES) Brian Ronan	SEASON RECORD 13-7	ACCOMPLISHMENT Co-Region Champions
JV G Soccer	Joe Valentine	7-4-1	
Var Softball	William Roberts	18-14	
JV Softball	Jeff Roach	13-4	
Boys Swimming	Rob Ronan	5-2	Region Champions
Girls Swimming	Glen Coy	5-2	Region Champions
Var B Tennis	Lori Flake	7-9	
Var G Tennis	Stan Taylor	16-2	Region Champions
Boys Track	Robbie Robinson	6-0	Region Champions
Girls Track	Bill Webster	6-0	Region Champions
Var B Volleyball	Katie Higgins	10-7	
JV B Volleyball	Christian Wostl	10-7	
Var G Volleyball	Katie Higgins	25-8	Region Champions
JV G Volleyball	Calli Mechem	16-1	
Var Wrestling	Bob Callison	18-4	
JV Wrestling	Mark Murdock	11-1	
TOTAL:	Wins Losses Ties	379 155 2	
WINNING PERCENTAGE:		71%	